™The world’s best-selling electric floor heating brand
NAMSR SELF-REGULATING CABLE
FOR ROOFS AND GUTTERS / SPECIFICATION SHEET WSC-0929
™The world’s best-selling electric floor heating brand
WARMUP INC.
USA: us@warmup.com
Tel.: 1-888-927-6333

30 330 634 660 713 245 461 490 534 175 322 350 389
40 330 634 660 713 265 498 530 578 210 386 420 466
-40°F (-40°C)
15 155 298 310 335 110 202 215 234 75 138 150 167
20 205 394 410 443 145 273 290 316 105 193 210 233
30 310 595 620 670 215 404 430 469 160 294 320 355
40 330 634 660 713 265 498 530 578 180 331 360 400
Code Length in ft Voltage
Power output on pipe at 40°F
(5°C) in W
Power output on pipe at 50°F
(10°C) in W
Power output in ice & snow at 32°F
(0°C) in W
NAMSRK-6FT 6 110-120 36 30 60
NAMSRK-12FT 12 110-120 72 60 120
NAMSRK-18FT 18 110-120 108 90 180
NAMSRK-24FT 24 110-120 144 120 240
NAMSRK-50FT 50 110-120 300 250 500
NAMSRK-75FT 75 110-120 450 375 750
NAMSRK-100FT 100 110-120 600 500 1000
NOMINAL POWER OUTPUT CHART
™The world’s best-selling electric floor heating brand
NAMSR SELF-REGULATING CABLE
FOR ROOFS AND GUTTERS / SPECIFICATION SHEET WSC-0929
™The world’s best-selling electric floor heating brand
WARMUP INC.
USA: us@warmup.com
Tel.: 1-888-927-6333
CANADA: ca@warmup.com
Tel.: 1-888-592-7687
ACCESSORIES
Warmup has a complete line of accessories specifically designed for use with NAMSR cable. Use only Warmup accessories to ensure
the performance of the system.
PRODUCT SIZE LISTING
Code Description
NAMSR-5W-120-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools.
NAMSR-5W-240-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 208-277V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools.
NAMSR-8W-120-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools.
NAMSR-8W-240-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 208-277V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools.
NAMSR-5W-120-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools.
NAMSR-5W-240-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 208-277V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools.
NAMSR-8W-120-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools.
NAMSR-8W-240-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 208-277V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools.
NAMSRK-6FT SR Cable Kit, 120V, 5W 6 ft. linear length terminated at one end. Includes 6’ lead wire and 3-prong molded plug.
NAMSRK-12FT SR Cable Kit, 120V, 5W 12 ft. linear length terminated at one end. Includes 6’ lead wire and 3-prong molded plug.
NAMSRK-18FT SR Cable Kit, 120V, 5W 18 ft. linear length terminated at one end. Includes 6’ lead wire and 3-prong molded plug.
NAMSRK-24FT SR Cable Kit, 120V, 5W 24 ft. linear length terminated at one end. Includes 6’ lead wire and 3-prong molded plug.